Open zitting (4-8-2023)

woensdag 2 augustus 2023

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 8

2 A 9

3 A 4

(4) A 1

4) A 7

6 A 5

7 A 10

8 A 6

9 A 3

10 A 2

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Ina Lodewijks & Annie Luijten

Frans Hendrikx & Dick de Jong

Margriet Conijn & Dinie Tielman

Ria van de Berk-Coenen & Els Wakelkamp
Henk van den Oetelaar & Wim Zweers
Trees Cremers & Sijda Vlugt-Manten

Bep van Kollenburg & Marlies Rooijackers
Hanneke Hartgring & Henny van der Leeden
Ans Coenen & Riet Zweers-Nijtmans

Corrie Brouwers & Ans Markgraaf
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Bridge-it

MP

119,0
109,0
102,0
100,0
100,0
97,0
93,0
81,0
80,0
79,0

%
61,98
56,77
53,13
52,08
52,08
50,52
48,44
42,19
41,67
41,15

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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B 1  Ciske de Bresser & Riet Maas 72,0 60,00
(2) B 9  Greet van der Elsen-Pal & Elly Franssen-Rutten 64,0 53,33 20
Toon Groenendaal & Ineke Oosterhout-van
(2) B 3 Maarseveen 64,0 53,33 20
4 B 5 Arnold Theuws & Ans van Tilburg 62,0 51,67 20
5 B 2  Chris Geerts & Marianne Geerts 73,0 50,69 24
6 B 8 Frans van Cuyck & Lucy Hummel 60,0 50,00 20
7 B 4  Ton Homveld & Ria Homveld-de Brouwer 66,0 45,83 24
8 B 7  Piet van Tilburg & Loes van Tilburg-de Kort 54,0 45,00 20
Trees Vermeer-van de Sande & José van
9 B 6 Gennip 61,0 42,36 24
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